EUREC-A
Contact Sheet (Version 11 Jan)

The main methods of information distribution for EUREC*4A are:
- Website (http://eurec4a.cu)

- AERIS data catalog (https://observations.ipsl.fr/aeris/eurec4a/#/)
- email (eurec4a@mpimet.mpg.de)

- slack (eurec4a.slack.com)

For phone information there are two options, DIGICEL (store-locator) and FLOW (store-locator)

This Contact Sheet, reporting templates, operation schematics, flight planning documents and a great deal
more are posted on the coordination page of the EUREC*A web pages.

Contacts (primary operational contact! for a given facility listed in bold):

Person

Function/Facility Phone (local)

Dates (in field)

Blyth, Alan
Bonv. Sandrine
Caesar, Kathy-Ann

Canonici, Jean-Christoph

Douet. Vincent
Desbios, Jean-Philippe
Fairall, Chris

Farrell. David

Forde, Marvin
Hausold. Andrea
Hirsch, Lutz

Intrieri, Janet
Jansen. Friedhelm
Karstensen, Johannes
Kinne, Stefan
Kirchner. Ulrike
Konow, Heike
Lachlan-Cope, Tom
Mazel. Christophe
Minikin, Andreas
Mohr, Wiebke
Naumann. Ann Kristin
Quinn, Patricia
Ramage, Karim
Roberts. Greg
Speich, Sabrina
Stephan, Claudia
Stevens, Bjorn

Touzé Peiffer. Ludovic

1 For the ship contacts the telephone number is that of the ship’s bridge, for non urgent messages please use the email linked to by

the person’s name.

UK-EURECA4A., Twin Otter
Overall coordination. ATR-42
Weather Briefings

ATR-42 Operations

Data catalog

ATR-42 Operations

ATOMIC coordination, WP-3D
Overall coordination. CIMH
Local coordination

HALO

Local coordination, HALO, BCO
Ron Brown (leg 2)

+1 (246) 846-4118

+1 (303) 945 5529

Local coordination, BCO
EUREC4A-OA, Maria S. Merian
Meteor

+46 313 344 820

Coordination and Press

Flight planning

Twin Otter

BOREAL Operations

HALO

Meteor +49 421 98504370
Weather Briefings

Ron Brown (leg 1)

Data catalog

BOREAL

EUREC4A-OA, L’ Atalante
Soundings

Overall coordination, HALO, Meteor

Outreach & Svymposium

14.01 — 17.02
06.01— 31.01
17.01 — 29.01
29.01 — 19.02
1501 — 15.02
17.01 — 18.02
10.01 — 19.02
13.01 — 21.02
10.01 — 24.02
17.01 — 03.02
1501 — 14.02
11.01 — 24.02
20.01 — 03.02
27.01 — 05.02
1501 — 15.02
17.01 — 14.02


http://A.M.Blyth@leeds.ac.uk
mailto:Sandrine.Bony@lmd.jussieu.fr
mailto:kacaesar@cimh.edu.bb
mailto:Jean-Christophe.CANONICI@safire.fr
mailto:vincent.douet@ipsl.fr
mailto:Jean-Philippe.DESBIOS@safire.fr
mailto:chris.fairall@noaa.gov
mailto:dfarrell@cimh.edu.bb
mailto:mforde@cimh.edu.bb
mailto:Andrea.Hausold@dlr.de
mailto:lutz.hirsch@mpimet.mpg.de
mailto:friedhelm.jansen@mpimet.mpg.de
mailto:jkarstensen@geomar.de
mailto:stefan.kinne@mpimet.mpg.de
mailto:ulrike.kirchner@mpimet.mpg.de
mailto:heike.konow@uni-hamburg.de
mailto:tlc@bas.ac.uk
mailto:christophe.mazel@aero-ies.com
mailto:Andreas.Minikin@DLR.DE
mailto:wmohr@mpi-bremen.de
mailto:ann-kristin.naumann@mpimet.mpg.de
mailto:patricia.k.quinn@noaa.gov
mailto:Karim.Ramage@ipsl.polytechnique.fr
mailto:roberts.gregc@gmail.com
mailto:sabrina.speich@lmd.ens.fr
mailto:bjorn.stevens@mpimet.mpg.de
mailto:bjorn.stevens@mpimet.mpg.de
mailto:ludovic.touzepeiffer@gmail.com
http://eurec4a.eu
https://observations.ipsl.fr/aeris/eurec4a/#/
mailto:eurec4a@mpimet.mpg.de
http://eurec4a.slack.com
http://www.digicelgroup.com/bb/en/mobile/plans/prepaid-plans/nuff-data-quick-pick-bundles.html
http://www.digicelgroup.com/bb/en/store-locator.html
https://discoverflow.co/barbados/mobile/overview
https://discoverflow.co/barbados/mobile/overview
http://eurec4a.eu/index.php?id=4058

